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Men / 6 / 12 yrs.
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joseph Valenzuela744
AZ Prestige

11.450 10.400 10.10011.400 11.55010.600 65.500
2 2 1 2T 8T 1 1 

1 

Ranmaru Soma693
HITS

11.850 10.350 9.8008.100 11.10010.950 62.150
1 3T 30T 11T 3 3 2 

2 

Jacob Tebbets702
Central Coast

10.800 9.650 9.8509.500 10.75011.150 61.700
4 11 15T 10 2 7 3 

3 

Noah Kim646
Menlo Park

10.550 10.200 9.8009.350 10.85010.800 61.550
6 6T 20 11T 4T 5T 4 

4 

Zeph Thomas714
Auburn

9.650 10.250 10.00010.200 10.90010.250 61.250
19 5 9 4T 18 4 5 

5 

Martin Kerr671
High Sierra

10.000 10.350 9.90010.250 9.25011.250 61.000
12 3T 8 7T 1 26T 6 

6 

Alvins Xu732
Elevate Gymnastics A

9.850 9.500 9.60010.700 10.20010.700 60.550
17 14T 5 18T 6 14T 7 

7 

Luke Rice787
American

8.450 9.500 9.70010.600 11.20010.450 59.900
30 14T 6 14T 13 2 8 

8 

Gavin Murrell672
High Sierra

10.350 9.550 8.55010.350 10.45010.500 59.750
7T 13 7 38 12 9T 9 

9 

Tomo Greenberg656
Stanford

10.300 10.200 9.6009.500 9.25010.350 59.200
9 6T 15T 18T 15T 26T 10 

10 

Alex Reading705
Central Coast

9.250 9.600 9.90010.750 9.7009.950 59.150
21 12 4 7T 25 20 11 

11 

Jakob Marrone684
Extreme

10.750 10.150 10.2008.750 9.4009.800 59.050
5 8 26T 1 28T 24T 12T

12T

Jesse Dixon733
Elevate Gymnastics A

10.050 9.950 9.2009.950 10.0509.850 59.050
11 10 10T 32T 27 17 12T

12T

Gustavo Rios756
Carter's Gymnastics

9.350 8.700 9.70010.900 9.75010.600 59.000
20 20 2T 14T 8T 19 14 

14 

Sebastian Poli805
Mission Valley YMCA

8.950 11.200 9.5508.950 9.40010.300 58.350
25 1 23 22T 17 24T 15 

15 

Brennan Rohac660
VSSG

8.800 10.100 9.1509.600 10.45010.050 58.150
27 9 14 34T 22T 9T 16 

16 

Eli Clairday647
Gymnastics Unltd

10.150 7.750 9.4009.700 10.50010.600 58.100
10 30T 13 29T 8T 8 17 

17 

Peter Friedman648
Head Over Heels

9.900 9.350 9.4008.750 9.60010.650 57.650
14T 17 26T 29T 7 21 18 

18 

Nadav Myron775
SD UNITED

9.950 7.950 10.1008.900 9.55010.150 56.600
13 27 24 2T 19T 22 19 

19 

Jonathan Shiner781
Payke Gymnastics

8.350 8.600 9.5009.400 9.85010.800 56.500
31 23 18T 25T 4T 18 20 

20 

Jackson Durham634
Oroville

8.000 8.350 9.90010.900 9.20010.100 56.450
33 25 2T 7T 21 28 21 

21 

Carson Carruthers676
Tumbleweeds

9.000 8.650 10.0007.700 10.85010.150 56.350
23T 21T 33 4T 19T 5T 22 

22 

Mateo Joseph788
SCEGA

8.850 8.650 9.6509.450 10.1009.450 56.150
26 21T 17 16T 33T 16 23 

23 

Rory Hemmings784
Payke Gymnastics

7.800 8.900 9.6509.750 10.4509.550 56.100
35 18 12 16T 30 9T 24 

24 
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Antonio Canales791
Sokol

9.800 8.850 9.5508.400 8.90010.000 55.500
18 19 29 22T 24 34T 25 

25 

Brody Penn681
West Coast

10.350 7.650 9.1508.800 9.05010.400 55.400
7T 33 25 34T 14 31T 26 

26 

Arnav Gupta677
Top Flight

9.000 7.750 9.2009.150 10.20010.050 55.350
23T 30T 22 32T 22T 14T 27 

27 

Alexander Wong649
Head Over Heels

10.850 8.300 9.4507.250 8.15010.600 54.600
3 26 35T 27T 8T 38 28 

28 

Jason Bender691
Gym World Central

9.900 5.800 9.9509.950 9.1509.350 54.100
14T 38 10T 6 36 29 29 

29 

Tyler Jordan768
Pacific Coast

8.050 7.550 9.4509.250 9.4509.800 53.550
32 34 21 27T 28T 23 30 

30 

Carson White769
Azarian

9.150 8.550 9.5506.800 9.05010.350 53.450
22 24 38 22T 15T 31T 31 

31 

Paul Blair II766
SD UNITED

9.900 7.800 9.6007.250 9.0509.400 53.000
14T 28T 35T 18* 35 31T 32T

32T

Gerardo Rios755
Carter's Gymnastics

7.400 9.500 9.6008.750 8.2509.500 53.000
36 14T 26T 18* 31T 37 32T

32T

Garrett Fong680
Technique

6.900 7.050 9.5008.100 10.3009.900 51.750
38 36 30T 25T 26 12T 34 

34 

Demetri Pitcher763
HITS

8.500 7.450 8.9506.950 10.3009.500 51.650
29 35 37 36 31T 12T 35 

35 

Connor Folmar730
Edge

8.750 7.750 9.3007.900 8.8009.100 51.600
28 30T 32 31 38 36 36 

36 

Andrew Kerzhner726
AGC

7.850 6.750 8.9009.400 9.1009.200 51.200
34 37 18T 37 37 30 37 

37 

Zachary Tisinger770
American

7.200 7.800 9.7507.450 8.9009.450 50.550
37 28T 34 13 33T 34T 38 

38 
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